
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

ALLEANZA NAZIONALE

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - CASTIGLION 5 4 10 10 19 8 5 5 0 5 7 5 9 10 4 0 12 8 5 5 7 5 244 

  2 - FATTORI MA 4 14 10 16 15 3 12 10 13 3 6 11 9 5 14 0 2 10 10 15 7 3 440 

  3 - SACCHI RIC 12 13 12 10 4 12 1 3 1 6 4 1 8 3 0 4 1 3 4 1 8 2 233 

  4 - ANDRENELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  5 - BACCIFAVA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 43 

  6 - BECCACECE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 20 

  7 - BERNOCCHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 

  8 - BISCONTI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - BLARASIN A 2 3 5 2 2 1 4 0 2 6 5 2 0 5 11 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 161 

 10 - BRANCHESI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - CARBONARI 2 2 0 1 0 3 5 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 6 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 109 

 12 - CASTIGNANI 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 48 

 13 - FABIANI GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 14 - FICHERA EN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - FORCONI AZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 

 16 - GASPARRINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - GIRONELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 

 18 - LISCHIO NI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 

 19 - LORETI FRA 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 20 - MARASCA EN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 21 - MARCELLI F 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 22 - MARSILI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - MASSARI AN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 12 

 24 - MAZZOLINI 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 25 - MONTEVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 26 - PAOLUCCI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 27 - RENNA PAOL 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 23 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

ALLEANZA NAZIONALE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 

 28 - ROCCHETTI 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 23 

 29 - ROGANTI MA 2 12 7 2 5 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 71 

 30 - ROSA LUCIA 4 9 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 72 

 31 - SAMPAOLESI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 32 - SANTONI LA 3 12 5 1 0 4 0 5 3 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 94 

 33 - SCALI MARC 2 0 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 27 

 34 - SCOCCO VAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 35 - SGATTONI M 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 36 - SINI RICCA 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 37 - TASSO PIER 0 2 5 6 2 10 2 3 1 0 4 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 4 0 161 

 38 - TEDESCO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 6 

 39 - VIVIANI VI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 14 

 40 - ZENGARINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 45 78 61 59 55 48 32 37 29 31 38 30 37 35 45 17 23 40 37 32 34 23 1.915 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

ALLEANZA NAZIONALE

 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - CASTIGLION 12 2 3 5 0 1 20 10 6 4 7 6 3 0 3 0 1 3 3 5 2 0 244 

  2 - FATTORI MA 11 16 21 12 16 33 8 15 9 14 3 13 11 20 5 5 7 13 10 3 3 0 440 

  3 - SACCHI RIC 5 5 12 8 2 10 5 8 4 6 1 2 3 0 3 3 3 18 7 7 8 0 233 

  4 - ANDRENELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  5 - BACCIFAVA 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 11 12 1 0 0 43 

  6 - BECCACECE 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 20 

  7 - BERNOCCHI 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  8 - BISCONTI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - BLARASIN A 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 0 1 3 48 36 0 161 

 10 - BRANCHESI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - CARBONARI 1 1 2 17 7 7 1 3 3 3 1 4 2 3 1 7 3 4 1 1 6 0 109 

 12 - CASTIGNANI 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 1 5 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 4 4 1 0 3 1 48 

 13 - FABIANI GI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 14 - FICHERA EN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - FORCONI AZ 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 10 

 16 - GASPARRINI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - GIRONELLI 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 18 - LISCHIO NI 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 10 

 19 - LORETI FRA 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 20 - MARASCA EN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 21 - MARCELLI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 22 - MARSILI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - MASSARI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 24 - MAZZOLINI 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 

 25 - MONTEVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 26 - PAOLUCCI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 27 - RENNA PAOL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 23 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

ALLEANZA NAZIONALE
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 

 28 - ROCCHETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 

 29 - ROGANTI MA 0 4 0 0 3 1 4 2 2 1 0 1 5 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 71 

 30 - ROSA LUCIA 1 4 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 3 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 72 

 31 - SAMPAOLESI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 32 - SANTONI LA 4 2 3 0 5 1 0 4 1 4 0 1 4 6 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 1 94 

 33 - SCALI MARC 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 27 

 34 - SCOCCO VAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 35 - SGATTONI M 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 36 - SINI RICCA 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 37 - TASSO PIER 9 7 0 3 6 7 6 3 3 7 0 21 14 14 0 0 3 4 0 1 5 0 161 

 38 - TEDESCO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 39 - VIVIANI VI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 14 

 40 - ZENGARINI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 47 53 47 55 52 73 56 52 36 52 23 57 55 54 18 27 29 74 42 70 75 2 1.915 
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